
 

 
Blount County Sheriff’s Office

Incidents From: 

 

 
INCIDENT TYPE 

ADMINISTRATIVE COMPLAINT
CITIZENS COMPLAINT 
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTING
VEHICLE ACCIDENT 
 
TOTAL 

 
 
 

INCIDENT FINDINGS
 
 

INCIDENT 
UNFOUNDED 
EXONERATED 
SUSTAINED - NO DISCIPLINE
NOT SUSTAINED 

SUSTAINED - SUSPENDED FROM 
SUSTAINED - ORAL
SUSTAINED - WRITTEN COUNSELING
SUSTAINED - WRITTEN REPRIMAND
SUSTAINED - REMEDIAL TRAINING
SUSTAINED – PLACED ON 
 
TOTAL 

 

Blount County Sheriff’s Office
Employee Incident Summary 

 
Date: 03/05/2025 

 
Incidents From: January 1, 2024 – December 31, 2024 

 
 
 

INCIDENTS 

COUNT IA EMPLOYEES SERIOUS
ADMINISTRATIVE COMPLAINT  15 1 13 

8 1 8 
OFFICER INVOLVED SHOOTING 2 0 11 

2 0 2 
 

27 
 

2 
 

34 

INCIDENT FINDINGS / ACTIONS TAKEN 

INCIDENT FINDINGS (PER EMPLOYEE) COUNT

11
NO DISCIPLINE 

SUSTAINED 
SUSPENDED FROM DUTY 
ORAL COUNSELING 
WRITTEN COUNSELING 
WRITTEN REPRIMAND 
REMEDIAL TRAINING 
PLACED ON PROBATION 

34

Blount County Sheriff’s Office 
 

SERIOUS MINOR 
13 2 
8 0 
2 0 
0 2 
 

23 
 

4 

COUNT 
0 
11 
0 
2 
 

5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
 

34 


